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MATERIALS AND FINISHES

 BODY: BRASS
 PLATED TRI-M

 CONTACT: BRASS
 PLATED SILVER 

 INSULATOR: PTFE

 COUPLING NUT: BRASS
 PLATED NICKEL

 O-RING: SILICONE RUBBER

PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS:

 FREQUENCY RANGE: 0-6GHz

 IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS

 WITHSTAND VOLTAGE(AC): 1500V @0.5mA

 RETURN LOSS (TYPICAL): ≤-26dB(0-6GHz)

 PIM3(TYPICAL)(2x20W): ≤-160dBc@1800MHz

TABLE 1:

TABLE 2:

73225-0042 YES CUSTOMER BOX

73225-0041 NO BY TRAY

73225-0040 NO BLANK

PART NO. DUST CAP PACKAGING

---------- 2.2-5 INTERFACE

SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION

CONTACT
INSULATOR SPACER

REF25.00
.984

⌀ 2.80
.110

⌀ 2.70
.106

⌀ 10.00
.394

15.30
.602
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STEP 1STEP 2

3/8SF CABLE
RECOMMENDED STRIPPING DIMENSIONS

C REF0.30
.012

45°x

7.00 ±0.30
.275 ±.012

11.50 ±1.00
.453 ±.039

SOLDER

CONTACT

STEP 3

IF USE SHRINK TUBE
PLACE IT ONTO CABLE BEFOR
SOLDER CONNECTOR BODY TO 
CABLE OUTER CONDUCTOR

3.00 ±0.20
.118 ±.008
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